CHAMPAGNE

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
194€

R «de Ruinart»
119€

Ruinart Rosé
159€

Ruinart Millésimé 2009
210€

Ullens, Lot n°4
149¢

Pannier Brut Sélection
79€

Larmandier Bernier, Latitude, Blanc de Blancs

194€

Larmandier Bernier, Terre de Vertus 1¢" Cru 2015, Blanc de Blancs

248€

Larmandier Bernier, Longitude 1° Cru, Blanc de Blancs

218€

Louis Roederer Cristal 2012
690€

Pol Roger Blanc de Blancs 2013
197€



BLANC

Chablis
Grains Dorés

L’Enfant Rebelle
Riesling Roche Roulée

L’Altru Biancu

Hautes-Cotes de
Beaune

Vouvray Le Haut Lieu —
Demi Sec

Les Charmilles de la
Tour Blanche

ROUGE

Tatsima
Cuvée les Monges
Givry

Chorey-les-Beaune
Les Bons Ores

La Fleur de Pédesclaux
Sancerre

Saint Joseph la Source

ROSE

Nuit Blanche en
Provence

VINS AU VERRE

Bourgogne

Loire
Alsace

Corse
Bourgogne

Loire

Sauternes

Roussillon
Coteaux d’Aix
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Pauillac
Esprit d’Autrefois

Rhéne

Cotes de
Provence

Garnier & Fils

Domaine de la Farge
Zind-Humbrecht

Yves Leccia

Jean Chartron

Domaine Huet

Chateau La Tour
Blanche

Domaine Amistat
Chateau Mongestine
Drouhin

Jean-Pierre Guyon

Chateau Pédesclaux
Roger Neveu

Ferraton Pere & Fils

Famille Negrel

2020

2021

2019

2021

2021

2018

2018

2019

2021

2020

2018

2017

2018

2021

2021

18€

13€
15€

16€

19€
16€

18€

19€
11€
16€

20€

16€
15€

16€

11€

RESTAURANM



ROSE

Nuit Blanche en
Provence
Chateau Romanin

Ze Roze

La Sauvageonne

E, Croce
Patrimonio

Cotes de
Provence

Les Beaux-de-
Provence

Languedoc

Languedoc

Corse

Domaine du Pas de
I’Escalette

Gérard Bertrand

Yves Leccia

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

38€
58€
44€

112€

64€

RESTAURAN



ALSACE | BLANCS

Riesling Roche
Granitique

Riesling Roche Roulée

Pinot Gris Roche
Calcaire

Riesling Grand Cru
Geissberg

Clos St Hune

VENDANGES TARDIVES

Gewdrztraminer

Pinot Gris

Zind-Humbrecht

Zind-Humbrecht

Zind-Humbrecht

Trimbach

Trimbach

Marcel Deiss

Trimbach

2018

2019

2016

2017

2017

2018

2009

76€

72€

72€
220€

480€

132€

110€

\/de Ol/—FOw U

RESTAURA



LOIRE | BLANCS

PAYS NANTAIS

Solera Domaine
Bellevue

ANJOU SAUMURE

Amboise Chenin Clos de Beauce
Saumur Les Cormiers
Saumur

TOURAINE

Montlouis sur Loire Sec Clos du Breuil

Montlouis sur Loire Clos Habert
Demi sec

Montlouis sur Loire Triple Zéro
Montlouis sur Loire Clos de Mosny
Vouvray moelleux Clos de Bourg

Premiere Trie

Vouvray demi-sec Le Haut-Lieu

Vouvray sec Le Haut-Lieu

Jéréme Bretaudeau

Bonnigal Bodet

Chéateau de Villeneuve

Domaine de I'Ours Bleu

Frangois Chidaine

Francois Chidaine

Domaine de la Taille
aux Loups

Domaine de la Taille
aux Loups

Domaine Huet

Domaine Huet

Domaine Huet

NM

2021

2021
2019

2021

2019

2021

2021

2006

2018

2019

248€

48€

63€
67€

72€

68€
68€
78€
168€

72€

78€

RESTAURANM



LOIRE | BLANCS

CENTRE LOIRE

Pouilly Fumé
L’Enfant Rebelle
Menetou-Salon
Sancerre

Sancerre Vieilles
Vignes

Domaine Neveu
Antoine de la Farge
Domaine de I'Ermitage
Domaine Neveu

Domaine Neveu

2021

2021

2021

2021

2019

48€
38€
42€
56€

78€

\/de Ol/—FOw U

RESTAURA



BOURGOGNE

BOURGOGNE

Coteaux Bourguignons
« Les Glapignys »
Bourgogne Aligoté

Bourgogne Vieilles
Vignes

CHABLIS
Chablis

Chablis

Grains Dorés
Chablis Grand Cru
Vaudésir

Chablis 1¢" Cru
Montmains

Chablis 18" Cru Mont
Milieu

Chablis 1¢" Cru Vallons

| BLANCS

Champ Forey

Jean-Pierre Guyon

Sylvain Pataille

Domaine Labet

Drouhin Vaudon

Garnier &Fils

Drouhin Vaudon

Garnier &Fils

Drouhin Vaudon

Drouhin Vaudon

2014

2020
2020

2020

2020

2018

2020

2018

2018

61€

75€
78€

54€

54€

158€
86€
82€

78€

RESTAURA



BOURGOGNE

COTES DE BEAUNE

Santenay 1°" Cru Clos
de Gravieres

Saint-Aubin 1" Cru
Murgers les Dents de
Chien

Saint-Aubin 1" Cru
Murgers les Dents de
Chien

Meursault

Meursault Clos de
Mazeray

Meursault-Santenots
1¢" Cru

Corton-Charlemagne

Hautes-Cotes de
Beaune

Cotes de Beaune

Beaune Clos des
Mouches

| BLANCS

Hubert Lamy

Jean Chartron

Hubert Lamy

Olivier Leflaive

Jacques Prieur

Jacques Prieur

Maison Louis Latour

Jean Chartron

Drouhin

Drouhin

2020

2020

2020

2018

2019

2018

2015

2021

2020

2020

130€

150€
230€
186€
156€

220€

445€

72€

88€

290€

RESTAURA



BOURGOGNE | BLANCS

COTES DE BEAUNE

Puligny-Montrachet 1¢"
Cru Clos du Cailleret

Puligny-Montrachet
Reserve MS

Puligny-Montrachet 1¢"
Cru La Garenne

Chassagne-Montrachet
1¢" Cru Morgeot

Chevalier-Montrachet
Grand Cru

Closdela
Chapelle

Clos des
Chevaliers

Jean Chartron

Lucien Lemoine

Etienne Sauzet

Louis Jadot — Domaine

Duc de Magenta

Jean Chartron

2020

2018

2019

2017

2011

248€
338€
480€
280€

620€

RESTAURA



BOURGOGNE | BLANCS

CHALLONAIS

Rully Montmorin

MACONNAIS

Macon Bussiere les
Clos

Saint-Véran

Pouilly Fuissé
Vieilles Vignes

Pouilly Fuissé

Pouilly Fuissé Téte de
cru « Les Perriéres »

Pouilly Fuissé Hors
Classe « Les
Ménétrieres »

BEAUJOLAIS

Beaujolais

Climat

Jean Chartron

Drouhin

Drouhin

Robert Denogent

J. A. Ferret

J. A. Ferret

J. A. Ferret

Dominique Piron

2020

2020

2020
2019

2020

2020

2020

2019

78€

38€

40€
86€

86€

118€

148€

38€

RESTAURANM



RHONE | BLANCS

Saint-Péray Montis

SEPTENTRIONNAL
Viognier

Saint-Joseph
Condrieu

Condrieu

MERIDIONAL
Cotes du Rhone

Les Deux Albion

Crozes Hermitage
Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Lirac

La Source

Les Mandouls

Per El

Principauté
d’Orange

Clos des Grives

Le Secret

Domaine Fayolle

André Perret

Domaine Ferraton
Domaine Ferraton

André Perret

Domaine Saladin

Domaine de Saint-
Cosme

Domaine Combier
Domaine du Banneret

Chateau d’Aqueria

2016

2020
2021

2019

2022

2022
2020

2019

2021

2016

74€

68€
59€

119€

109€

62€
46€

96€
138€

38€

RESTAURA



LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON | BLANCS

LANGUEDOC

Diva Blanche
Rivesaltes VDN
Saint Sylvestre

Clos des Fée « Vielle
Vigne »

Clapas

Terret

ROUSSILLON
Amistat

Coste
Calcinaires

Vieilles Vignes

Chamane — Muscat sec

Llum

Alquimia « sous voile »

Maury — Fagayra

Le Soula

N°= 21, La Macération

du Soula

Terre des Dames
Cazes

Domaine Saint
Sylvestre

Hervé Bizeul

Pas de L'escalette

Leon Barral

Cazenave et Ditté

Danjou Banessy
Domaine Gauby
Domaine Gauby
Roc des Anges
Roc des Anges
Roc des Anges
Roc des Anges

Le Soula

Le Soula

2019

2014

2021

2019

2020

2019

2018
2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2015

NM

62€
48€

82€
79€

64€

86€

76€
72€

62€
112€
58€
63€
65€
78€

82€

82€

b&%l qT;&g

RESTAURA



BORDEAUX | BLANCS

Brumes de La Tour Sauternes
Blanche

Charmillesde La Tour  Sauternes
Blanche

Vignes de Compostelle

SAVOIE | BLANCS

Roussette Chéateau de
Monterminod

Roussette Cuvée Divine

JURA | BLANCS

Cuvée 1966 Arbois Pupillin
Savagnin Arbois Pupillin
Vin Jaune Arbois Pupillin

Chéateau la Tour
Blanche

Chéateau la Tour
Blanche

Chateau Martet

Jean Perrier

Jean Perrier

Domaine de la
Renardiére

Domaine de la
Renardiére

Domaine de la
Renardiére

2020

2018

2020

2011

2010

2019

NM

2014

58€

68€

42€

65€

95€

72€
78€

158€

RESTAURANM



LOIRE | ROUGES

VIGNOBLE NANTAIS

Statera

ANJOU SAUMUR

Bras d’Aunis
Saumur Champigny

Saumur Champigny

TOURAINE
Mi-Pente
Les Mersaules

Le Clos Nouveau

CENTRE LOIRE

Sancerre

Domaine de
Bellevue

Pineau d’Aunis
Vieilles Vignes

Le Grand Clos

Bourgueil
Bourgueil

Bourgueil

Jéréme Bretaudeau

Bonnigal-Bodet
Chéateau de Chaintres

Chéateau de Villeneuve

Domaine de la Butte
Domaine du Bel Air

Domaine du Bel Air

Domaine Neveu

2021

2019

2020

2019

2019
2018
2018

2017

248€

72€
48€

76€

78€
72€
231€

56€

RESTAURA



BOURGOGNE | ROUGES

BOURGOGNE

Bourgogne Vieilles Labet

Vignes

CHALONNAIS

Givry Drouhin

Rully Drouhin

Rully Dureuil-Janthial
BEAUJOLAIS

Quartz Chenas Piron & Lameloise

2020

2020
2020
2019

2018

78€

54€
68€
96€

48€

RESTAURA



BOURGOGNE | ROUGES

BEAUNE
Chorey-les-Beaune

Santenay

Santenay 1°" Cru

Saint-Aubin 1¢" Cru

Savigny-les-Beaune

Savigny-les-Beaune 1°¢"
Cru

Volnay 1¢" Cru Les
Brouillards

Volnay 1¢" Cru Clos des
Angles

Volnay 1¢ Cru

Aloxe-Corton Les
Vercots 1°" Cru

Beaune Clos des
Mouches

Chassagne-Montrachet
La Goujonne

Meursault Clos de
Mazeray

Les Bons Ores

Clos des Hates

Clos des
Gravieres

Derriére chez
Edouard

Les Planchots

Les Vergelesses

Jean-Pierre Guyon

Hubert Lamy

Hubert Lamy

Hubert Lamy

Jean-Pierre Guyon

Dubreuil-Fontaine

Rossignol

Olivier Leflaive

Jacques Prieur

Dubreuil-Fontaine

Drouhin

Hubert Lamy

Jacques Prieur

2018
2020

2020

2020

2018

2019

2013

2014

2019

2020

2020

2019

2018

88€
110€

180€

139€

88€

96€
189€
169€

169€

139€
280€
148€

220€

RESTAURANM



BOURGOGNE | ROUGES

COTE DE NUITS

Chambertin Grand Cru
Clos de Beze

Richebourg

Chambertin Vieilles
Vignes

Bonnes Mares Vieilles
Vignes

Gevrey-Chambertin

Gevrey-Chambertin

Clos Vougeot

Pommard 1°" Cru
Fremiers

Pommard 1°" Cru Les
Pézerolles

Pommard 1°" Cru Les
Rugiens

Les Platieres

Aegerter

Anne Gros

Dominique Laurent

Dominique Laurent

Decelle & Fils

Jean-Pierre Guyon

Anne Gros

Nicolas Rossignol

De Montille

Lucien Lemoine

2006

2016

2006

2007

2017

2018

2015

2008

1997

2018

879€

1180€

688€
670€

156€
176€

480€

238€

278€

298€

RESTAURA



RHONE | ROUGES

SEPTENTRIONAL

Saint-Joseph
Cote-Rotie

Cornas
Crozes-Hermitage
Ermitage
Ermitage

Ermitage

La Source

Le Meal

Le Meal

Les Dionniéres

Ferraton
Saint-Cosme
Equis
Saint-Cosme
Ferraton
Ferraton

Ferraton

2021

2021

2017

2021

2005

2008

2009

59€
148€
138€
68€
280€
280€

270€

\/de Ol/—FOw U

RESTAURA



RHONE | ROUGES

MERIDIONAL

Cotes du Rhone
Cotes du Rhone
Cotes du Rhone
Cotes du Rhone
Haut Brissan

Chaveyron 1422

Gigondas
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

GalVs

Vacqueyras

Poignée de raisins

I fait soif

Paul

Le Pas de 'Aigle

La Paillousse

Omnia

Costieres de
Nimes

Azalais

Pierre Amadieu

Domaine Gramenon

Maxime & Frangois
Laurent

Domaine Saladin
Domaine Saladin

Domaine Saladin

Pierre Amadieu
Pierre Amadieu
Saint-Cosme

Rotem & Mounir
Saouma

Domaine du Banneret

Domaine du Banneret

Domaine Galus

Le Sang des Cailloux

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2015

2020

2019

2019

2019

2011

2017

2021

42€
46€
42€
52€
72€

78€
75€

82€
108€

192€

112€

412€

44€

62€

RESTAURA



JURA | ROUGES

Trousseau

Cuvée 1983
Ploussard

Arbois Pupillin

Arbois Pupillin

PROVENCE | ROUGES

Cuvée les Monges
Chateau Romanin
La Chapelle de
Romanin

Tradition Rouge

Columelle

Coteaux d’Aix

Les Baux de
Provence

Les Baux de
Provence

Les Baux de
Provence

Les Baux de
Provence

Domaine de la
Renardiére

Domaine de la
Renardiére

Chateau Mongestine

Chateau Romanin

Chateau Romanin

Domaine Richeaume

Domaine Richeaume

2020

2020

2021

2017

2019

2018

2018

63€

68€

36€

78€
56€
62€

106€

RESTAURA



BORDEAUX | ROUGES

Secret de Grand
Bateau

HAUT MEDOC

Chateau Belgrave
Diane de Belgrave

Diane de Belgrave

PAUILLAC

Fleur de Pédesclaux

Chateau Haut-Bages

Monpelou

Chateau Batailley

Réserve de la
Comtesse

Chateau Grand Puy
Lacoste

Chateau Mouton
Rothschild

Magnum
150ml

Magnum 150ml

Grand Cru Classé

Grand Cru Classé

Grand Cru Classé

1¢" Grand Cru Classé

2012

2010

2010

2011

2017

2015

2015

2006-2008

2011

2010

119€

125€
98€

82€

63€
92€

149€

168€
168€

1790€

RESTAURANM



BORDEAUX | ROUGES

SAINTE-FOY COTES DE BORDEAUX

Chéateau Martet

MARGAUX

Chateau Margaux

PESSAC LEOGNAN

La Parde Haut-Bailly

Chéateau La Louviere

SAINT ESTEPHE

Chéateau Beau-Site

Chateau Haut Vignoble
Seguin

SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU

Chateau Beauséjour
Duffau

Dame de Trottevieille

Chateau Belregard-
Figeac

Réserve de Famille

ler Grand Cru Classé

1¢" Grand Cru Classé

Grand Cru Classé

Grand Cru Classé

2015

2012

2015

2011

2016

2013

2013

2011

2016

115€

1380€

138€

96€

92€

78€

248€

130€

75€

RESTAURA



BORDEAUX | ROUGES

SAINT-JULIEN

Chéateau Léoville
Poyferré

Sarget de Gruaud
Larose

POMEROL

Domaine de I'Eglise
Chateau Rouget

Les Chemins de la Croix du Casse

MOULIS

Chateau Brillette
Chateau Gressier grand Poujeaux

Chateau Poujeaux

2013

2014

2012-2015

2013

2016

2010

2011

2014

229€

149€

142¢€
162€

75€

84€
96€

116€

RESTAURA



LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON | ROUGES

LANGUEDOC

L'Unique
Dame Rouge

Domaine Saint-
Sylvestre

Le Sang de Papete

Ze Cinsault

Petit Pas

Clapas

Grand pas

Faugeéres « Tradition »

Faugeéres « Jadis »

Faugéres « Valiniére »

Terre des Dames
Terre des Dames

Domaine Saint-
Sylvestre

Domaine Saint-
Sylvestre

Domaine du Pas de
I’Escalette

Domaine du Pas de
|’Escalette

Domaine du Pas de
|’Escalette

Domaine du Pas de
I’Escalette

Léon Barral
Léon Barral

Léon Barral

2017

2018

2019

2019

2021

2020

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

82€
42€

82€
86€

76€

42€
56€
78€

68€
92€

132€

RESTAURANM



LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON | ROUGES

ROUSSILLON

Reliefs

Tatsima

Calcinaires Cotes Catalanes
Vieilles Vignes Cotes Catalanes
Le Soula Cotes Catalanes

Clos des Fée « Vielle
Vigne »

CORSE | ROUGES

E, Croce Patrimonio

Roc des Anges
Cazenave et Ditté
Domaine Gauby
Domaine Gauby
Le Soula

Hervé Bizeul

Yves Leccia

2019

2019

2021

2019

2015

2019

2019

73€
76€
68€
118€
82€

79€

73€

RESTAURA



VINS DU MONDE

ITALIE

La Corte del Pozzo - Fasoli Gino 2019 49€
Valpolicella

AUTRICHE

Zweigelt Kieselstein Claus Preisinger 2020 48€
Pannobile Claus Preisinger 2017 82€

\/de Ol/—FOw U

RESTAURA
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